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CUSTOMER BONUSES

Customer Enroliment Bonus
Earn $50 for every personally
enrolled customer, plus all
personally enrolled and downline
enrolled customers count towards
your daily guarantee residuals for as
long as they remain activel*

Refer 3 & Yours is FREE!
Enroll & Maintain 3 Personal
Customers to Make Your

Personal Membership FREE!

*Any customers enrolled by
you, your downline MDs,

or other customers in your
organization count towards
your Daily Guarantee Residuals.

DAILY PAY

3 AND FREE!
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DAILY PAY

DAILY GUARANTEE RESIDUALS

Ranks & Commission
Qualifications

Rank Up and Earn $5 to $15,000
in Daily Residual Income based
on your Placement Team
Qualification Members. Each

leg of your business counts for
up to one-third of the total team
members needed to qualify for
each Rank Level. You must also
maintain 3 Personally sponsored
QMDs and 2 Personal Customers,
one of which can be yourself.
These Residuals are posted daily
to your commission balance and
are released to you on the 4th day
after being posted, once a total of
$140 has been accumulated.

Rank Level

Executive Director
2* Executive Director
3* Executive Director
4* Executive Director
5* Executive Director

Regional Director
2* Regional Director
3* Regional Director
4* Regional Director
5* Regional Director

National Director

Vice Presidential Director
Presidential Director

Executive Chairman

National Ambassador

Team Members
MD + Cust

3QMD+2PC

12
36
90
180
300
480
750
1,200
1,800
3,000
6,000
12,000

21,000

33,000

Daily Pay

$5
$20
$50
$100
$150
$200
$300
$400
$650
$1,000
$1,500
$3,000
$5,000
$10,000

$15,000

Monthly
(OEIVYE)]

Annual
(Daily x 365)

$150 $1,825
$600 $7,300
$1,500 $18,250
$3,000 $36,500
$4,500 $54,750
$6,000 $73,000
$9,000 $109,500
$12,000 $146,000
$19,500 $237,250
$30,000 $365,000
$45,000 $547,500
$90,000 $1,095,000
$150,000 $1,828,000
$300,000 $3,650,000
$450,000 $5,475,000
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GETTING STARTED

MOMENTUM Promote to an Executive Marketing Director in your 1st 30 Days to earn a
30-Day Momentum Bonus of $150. Promote to a 2-star Executive Marketing Director

BONUSES in your Ist 60 Days to earn another $450 with our 60 Day Momentum Bonus.
Promote to a 3-star Executive Marketing Director in your Ist 90 Days to earn
an additional $900 - 90 Day Momentum Bonus for a total of $1500!
Momentum Bonuses are added to your Daily Pay immediately upon qualification.

SPONSOR When Independent Marketing Directors (MD) you sponsor become Qualified
BONUS within 30 days of Enrollment, you may also earn a Sponsor Bonus of $50.

30 60 90
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5 MWR FINANCIAL REVENUE SHARING PLAN




DAILY PAY

INFINITY LEADERSHIP
BONUSES

Earn an extra $30-$150 for every NEW QMD that
joins your organization through unlimited levels.
Must be an Active 3-star Executive Marketing
Director (or above) with a minimum of 2 personally
enrolled and active customers to qualify. These
bonuses are paid daily based on Enrollment team
only. Any leadership bonuses earned by qualified
3-star Executive Marketing Directors or above located
between you and the NEWLY Enrolled QMD, in

the same leg of business/lineage, will earn you the
difference between the payout amount for your
Leadership Bonus rank and theirs.

TEAM GROWTH
BONUSES

Earn an extra $300 per week by simply
helping your team enroll 6 or more NEW QMDs
every Monday through Midnight Sunday.

Must be an Active 2-star Executive Marketing
Director or above to qualify. Qualifying QMD
enrollments must be outside of any 2-star
Executive Marketing Directors or above already
existing in your organization.
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MILLIONAIRE
RESIDUAL
INCOME CLUB

Onceyou hit $8,400 per monthinresidualincome
through MWR Financial's Revenue Plan, you are
eligibletobeenteredintoour Millionaire Residual*
Income Club. This prestigious honor allows you
to receive all the accolades and recognition of
receiving MWR's Millionaire Residual Income
Ring — one of the greatest conversation starters
you will ever have at your disposal.

*Millionaire residual income defined as the amount of monthly
income that could be derived from $1Million earning an 10%
rate of return, rounded up to $8400 per month.

MONTHLY PAY
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ENROLLMENT VS PLACEMENT

» Enrollment Team

Personally sponsored MDs and the lineage that
subsequently develops from sponsored MDs make
up your Enrollment Team.

MISCELLANEOUS

» Status

To be Active, your Biz Center must be current. To be
Qualified, you must be Active with at least 1 Active
Customer of which can be yourself.

» Commissions

You must be Active and Qualified to receive
commissions at time of payout.

» Placement Team

Personally sponsored MDs and MDs “placed” by you or
your uplines make up your Placement Team. Personally
sponsored MDs may be placed within 60 days of their
enrollment.

» Payment Frequency

Daily Pay and Daily Guarantee commissions are paid on
the 4th day from when they are earned

» Payment Method

All commission payouts are paid through [-Payout.
This is an e-wallet that allows you to transfer your
money automatically or manually to your bank or
MWR Visa Paycard.

The information contained in this document is for educational and illustrative purposes and is not a guarantee of income. Even though the MWR
Financial business opportunity is unlimited, individual results will vary depending on participant's skillset, work effort and commitment level.
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GivBux Rewards Payout Schedule

Personal 1% -2%

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

.25% - .5%

.25% - .5%

5% -1%

125% - .25%

.125% - .25%

125% - .25%

125% - .25%

FREE
User

*

THE GIVBUX SUPER APP REWARDS

GivBux Rewards Payout Schedule

Marketing
Director

*

HwnN -

Download the FREE App

Earn Rewards for your purchases
Get paid on purchases of others
Support Charities at the same time!

$100 per month
dining out example
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