

# Revenue Sharing Plan At A Glance

"Experts do the Work, You get *Paid Daily!*"

**MOMENTUM BONUSES** 

\$150/1ST 30 DAYS

\$450/1ST 60 DAYS

\$900/1ST 90 DAYS

	TEAM MEMBERS	DAILY GUARANTEE RESIDUAL INCOME			INFINITY LEADERSHIP	TEAM GROWTH
RANK LEVEL		DAILY	MONTHLY	ANNUAL	BONUSES	BONUSES
<b>Executive Director</b>	3QMD+2PC	\$5	\$150	\$1,825	-	-
★★ Executive Director	12	\$20	\$600	\$7,300	_	\$300 WK
★★★ Executive Director	36	\$50	\$1,500	\$18,250	\$30	\$300 WK
★★★★ Executive Director	90	\$100	\$3,000	\$36,500	\$40	\$300 WK
★★★★ Executive Director	180	\$150	\$4,500	\$54,750	\$50	\$300 WK
Regional Director	300	\$200	\$6,000	\$73,000	\$60	\$300 WK
★★ Regional Director	480	\$300	\$9,000	\$109,500	\$70	\$300 WK
★★★ Regional Director	750	\$400	\$12,000	\$146,000	\$80	\$300 WK
★★★★ Regional Director	1,200	\$650	\$19,500	\$237,250	\$90	\$300 WK
★★★★ Regional Director	1,800	\$1,000	\$30,000	\$365,000	\$100	\$300 WK
National Director	3,000	\$1,500	\$45,000	\$547,500	\$110	\$300 WK
Vice Presidential Director	6,000	\$3,000	\$90,000	\$1,095,000	\$120	\$300 WK
Presidential Director	12,000	\$5,000	\$150,000	\$1,828,000	\$130	\$300 WK
<b>Executive Chairman</b>	21,000	\$10,000	\$300,000	\$3,650,000	\$140	\$300 WK
National Ambassador	33,000	\$15,000	\$450,000	\$5,475,000	\$150	\$300 WK





# **CUSTOMER BONUSES + 3 AND FREE!**

#### **Customer Enrollment Bonus**

Earn \$50 for every personally enrolled customer, plus all personally enrolled and downline enrolled customers count towards your daily guarantee residuals for as long as they remain active!\*

#### **Refer 3 & Yours is FREE!**

Enroll & Maintain 3 Personal Customers to Make Your Personal Membership FREE!

\*Any customers enrolled by you, your downline MDs, or other customers in your organization count towards your Daily Guarantee Residuals.









\$50 + Daily Guarantee





\$50 + Daily Guarantee



## DAILY GUARANTEE RESIDUALS

Ranks & Commission Qualifications

#### Rank Up and Earn \$5 to \$15,000

in Daily Residual Income based on your Placement Team
Qualification Members. Each leg of your business counts for up to one-third of the total team members needed to qualify for each Rank Level. You must also maintain 3 Personally sponsored QMDs and 2 Personal Customers, one of which can be yourself. These Residuals are posted daily to your commission balance and are released to you on the 4th day after being posted, once a total of \$140 has been accumulated.

Rank Level	Team Members MD + Cust	Daily Pay	Monthly (Daily x 30)	Annual (Daily × 365)
Executive Director	3QMD+2PC	\$5	\$150	\$1,825
2* Executive Director	12	\$20	\$600	\$7,300
3* Executive Director	36	\$50	\$1,500	\$18,250
4* Executive Director	90	\$100	\$3,000	\$36,500
5* Executive Director	180	\$150	\$4,500	\$54,750
Regional Director	300	\$200	\$6,000	\$73,000
2* Regional Director	480	\$300	\$9,000	\$109,500
3* Regional Director	750	\$400	\$12,000	\$146,000
4* Regional Director	1,200	\$650	\$19,500	\$237,250
5* Regional Director	1,800	\$1,000	\$30,000	\$365,000
National Director	3,000	\$1,500	\$45,000	\$547,500
Vice Presidential Director	6,000	\$3,000	\$90,000	\$1,095,000
Presidential Director	12,000	\$5,000	\$150,000	\$1,828,000
Executive Chairman	21,000	\$10,000	\$300,000	\$3,650,000
National Ambassador	33,000	\$15,000	\$450,000	\$5,475,000



## MOMENTUM BONUSES

Promote to an Executive Marketing Director in your 1st 30 Days to earn a **30-Day Momentum Bonus of \$150**. Promote to a 2-star Executive Marketing Director in your 1st 60 Days to earn another **\$450 with our 60 Day Momentum Bonus**. Promote to a 3-star Executive Marketing Director in your 1st 90 Days to earn an additional **\$900 - 90 Day Momentum Bonus for a total of \$1500!** Momentum Bonuses are added to your Daily Pay immediately upon qualification.

## SPONSOR BONUS

When Independent Marketing Directors (MD) you sponsor become Qualified within 30 days of Enrollment, you may also earn a **Sponsor Bonus of \$50**.





# INFINITY LEADERSHIP BONUSES

Earn an extra \$30-\$150 for every NEW QMD that joins your organization through unlimited levels.

Must be an Active 3-star Executive Marketing
Director (or above) with a minimum of 2 personally
enrolled and active customers to qualify. These
bonuses are paid daily based on Enrollment team
only. Any leadership bonuses earned by qualified
3-star Executive Marketing Directors or above located
between you and the NEWLY Enrolled QMD, in
the same leg of business/lineage, will earn you the
difference between the payout amount for your
Leadership Bonus rank and theirs.



# TEAM GROWTH BONUSES

Earn an extra \$300 per week by simply helping your team enroll 6 or more NEW QMDs every Monday through Midnight Sunday. Must be an Active 2-star Executive Marketing Director or above to qualify. Qualifying QMD enrollments must be outside of any 2-star Executive Marketing Directors or above already existing in your organization.





# MILLIONAIRE RESIDUAL INCOME CLUB

Once you hit \$8,400 per month in residual income through MWR Financial's Revenue Plan, you are eligible to be entered into our Millionaire Residual\* Income Club. This prestigious honor allows you to receive all the accolades and recognition of receiving MWR's Millionaire Residual Income Ring – one of the greatest conversation starters you will ever have at your disposal.

\*Millionaire residual income defined as the amount of monthly income that could be derived from \$1Million earning an 10% rate of return, rounded up to \$8400 per month.





## **ENROLLMENT VS PLACEMENT**

## Enrollment Team

Personally sponsored MDs and the lineage that subsequently develops from sponsored MDs make up your Enrollment Team.

#### Placement Team

Personally sponsored MDs and MDs "placed" by you or your uplines make up your Placement Team. Personally sponsored MDs may be placed within 60 days of their enrollment.

## **MISCELLANEOUS**

#### Status

To be Active, your Biz Center must be current. To be Qualified, you must be Active with at least 1 Active Customer of which can be yourself.

### Commissions

You must be Active and Qualified to receive commissions at time of payout.

## Payment Frequency

Daily Pay and Daily Guarantee commissions are paid on the 4th day from when they are earned

## Payment Method

All commission payouts are paid through I-Payout. This is an e-wallet that allows you to transfer your money automatically or manually to your bank or MWR Visa Paycard.

The information contained in this document is for educational and illustrative purposes and is not a guarantee of income. Even though the MWR Financial business opportunity is unlimited, individual results will vary depending on participant's skillset, work effort and commitment level.



# GivBux Rewards Payout Schedule

#### **GivBux Rewards Payout Schedule**

	FREE User	Marketing Director
Personal 1% - 2%	*	*
D1 .25%5%	*	*
D2 .25%5%	*	*
D3 .5% - 1%	*	*
D4 .125%25%		*
D5 .125%25%		*
D6 .125%25%		*
D7 .125%25%		*

- 1. Download the FREE App
- 2. Earn Rewards for your purchases
- 3. Get paid on purchases of others
- 4. Support Charities at the same time!



# \$100 per month dining out example

Levels	Givers	Amount (Per Person)	Rewards Earned
D0	1	X 2.00	=\$2
D1	3	X .50	=\$1.5
D2	9	X .50	=\$4.5
D3	27	X 1.00	=\$27
D4	81	X .25	=\$20.25
D5	243	X .25	=\$60.75
D6	729	X .25	=\$182.25
D7	2,187	X .25	=\$546.75